CATEGORIA

CUCCIOLI M/F

ESORDIENTI M/F

RAGAZZE

RAGAZZI - CADETTE

CADETTI - ALLIEVE

ALLIEVI - JUNIOR F

JUNIOR M - VETERANI B -
SENIOR F - AFA - AFB -
VFA - VFB

SENIOR M - AMA - AMB -
VETERANI A

PERCORSO

1 GIRO BIANCO

1 GIRO BIANCO

1 GIRO VERDE

1 GIRO ARANCIONE

1 GIRO AZZURRO

1 GIRO BIANCO E

1 GIRO AZZURRO

1 GIRO ROSSO

1 GIRO FETTUCCIA
BIANCA/ROSSA

COLORE

DISTANZA

870m
dis.20m+ 23m-

870m

dis.20m+ 23m-

1540m

dis.41+ 42-
1969m

dis.35+ 36-
2440m

dis.89+ 91-

3340m
dis.109+ 110-

4940m
dis.242+ 247-

8510m
dis.420+ 416-




